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COMMERCIAL FILMING & PHOTOGRAPHY 

Location Fee Schedule 
 

Effective 05/04/2012 

 
The following location fees will be assessed to individuals and/or firms approved by the Wayne 

County Airport Authority to conduct commercial filming, taping and/or photography at Detroit 

Metropolitan Wayne County Airport.  These location fees are assessed prior to approval of a 

commercial filming permit. WCAA shall invoice Permitee for all fees, which shall be payable at 

least one (1) business day prior to filming. Any additional fees incurred during the filming 

process shall be payable by Permitee within ten (10) days of receipt of invoice. 
 

The fees below are inclusive of an Airport Authority Communications & External Affairs 

Department (or equivalent) staff person to escort the film crew throughout the production and 

provide as-needed assistance to the production on behalf of the Airport Authority. 

 

Fees for security, public safety and other professional services may also apply and are in 

addition to the location fees listed below. 

   

 

MOTION PICTURE OR TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS 

 

Production involving up to 6 people $900.00 / up to 4 hours 

 250.00 / each add hour* 

    

Production involving 7-15 people 2,400.00 / up to 4 hours 

 300.00 / each add hour* 

 

Production involving 16+ people 4,400.00 / up to 4 hours 

 600.00 / each add hour*  

 

 

STILL PHOTOGRAPHY SHOOT 

 

Production involving up to 6 people $600.00 / up to 4 hours 

 150.00 / each add hour* 

 

Production involving 7+ people 900.00 / up to 4 hours 

 250.00 / each add hour* 

 

 

 

* Additional hours are billed in half-hour increments. 


